Operating manual
Photometric probe
LPPHOT02
English
Keep for future reference.
LPUVA02 -   2   - V2.0
TABLE OF CONTENTS

• Accident prevention regulations.
LPUVA02 -   14   - V2.0
9 ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODES
The luxmeter is supplied with shade disk, sylica-gel cartridge, 2 spare sachets, level-
ling device, M12 connector and Calibration Report.
Accessories
LPSP1 UV-resistant shade disk (spare part).
LPS1 Only attachment bracket, suitable for mast with diameter 40…50
mm. Installation on horizontal or vertical mast.
LPRING02 Base with levelling device and adjustable holder for mounting the
pyranometer in an inclined position (specify upon ordering on
which luxmeter model has to be mounted).
HD2003.79K Kit to mount the luxmeter on ∅ 40 mm clamping. To install the
luxmeter on a transverse mast.
LPS6 Kit for the installation of  the luxmeter. The kit includes: 750 mm
mast, base fitting, graduated support plate, bracket for luxmeter.
CPM12AA4… 4-pole cable. 4-pole M12 connector on one end, open wires on
the other end. Available length 2 m (CPM12AA4.2), 5 m
(CPM12AA4.5) or 10 m (CPM12AA4.10).
LPSG Cartridge to contain desiccant silica-gel crystals, complete with O-
ring and cap (spare part).
LPG Pack of 5 sachets of silica-gel crystals.
DELTA OHM metrology laboratories LAT N° 124 are ISO/IEC 17025 accredited by